BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHOOL DISTRICT 41 - BURNABY
PUBLIC SESSION AGENDA

Tuesday, March 28, 2023, 7:00 pm
Brentwood Room

N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Confirmation of the Agenda
Delegations
Inside Burnaby Schools
Approval of Minutes
1. Public Session - February 28, 2023
Board Chair Report
District Operations - Superintendent’s Report

1. Armstrong Elementary School Presents: "Electric Avenue
2. Celebrating the Power of School Sport

Committee Reports

District Operations - Administrative Services Report
1. Field Experiences - Monthly Report

District Operations - Business Services Report

1. Long-Range Facility Plan "What We Heard" Report
2. 2023/24 Capital Plan Bylaw

Unfinished Business

New Business
Correspondence

Question Period (Timed Item)

Adjournment



	Agenda

